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201902120000
44330

02/12/2019
10:59:43

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

49 94 Lot#:156
Book:49 Pg:94
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3A

201906050001
95320

06/05/2019
01:28:59

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

50 93 Lot#:164
Book:50 Pg:93
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3B

201912060004
51910

12/06/2019
12:47:21

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST


