Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902120000 44330	02/12/2019 10:59:43	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			49	94		Lot#:156 Book:49 Pg:94 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 3A
	06/05/2019 01:28:59	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			50	93		Lot#:164 Book:50 Pg:93 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 3B
201912060004 51910	12/06/2019 12:47:21	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST						Other:SEE INST